Silan
Microelectronics
SVF7N65CF/D/MJ/K/S/FQ/T
_Datasheet
7A, 650V N-CHANNEL MOSFET
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
SVF7N65CF/D/MJ/K/S/FQ/T is an N-channel enhancement mode
power MOS field effect transistor which is produced using Silan

SVF7N65CF/D/MJ/K/S/FQ/T
_Datasheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking
Hazardous
Substance Control
Packing
SVF7N65CF TO-220F-3L SVF7N65CF Halogen free Tube
SVF7N65CD TO-252-2L SVF7N65C Halogen free Tube
SVF7N65CDTR TO-252-2L SVF7N65C Halogen free Tape & Reel
SVF7N65CMJ TO-251J-3L SVF7N65C Halogen free Tube
SVF7N65CK TO-262-3L SVF7N65CK Halogen free Tube
SVF7N65CS TO-263-2L SVF7N65CS Halogen free Tube
SVF7N65CSTR TO-263-2L SVF7N65CS Halogen free Tape & Reel
SVF7N65CFQ TO-220FQ-3L SVF7N65CFQ Halogen free Tube
SVF7N65CT TO-220-3L SVF7N65CT Halogen free Tube
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TC=25°C, unless otherwise noted)
Characteristics Symbol
Ratings
Unit SVF7N6